
Maggie St
Ep

pe
rso

n A
ve

M-2

R-1B

R-1B

C-2

C-1

M-1

C-2

R-1B
C-2

M-1R-MF

C-1

M-1

C-2

C-2

M-1

C-2

MINART EXIST MAJART EXIST

E Earle St

E Front St

Jones St

Old Henderson Hwy

Richards St

Jones St

S Virginia Ave

E Earle St

Council District
4

Northeast

ZONING CASE

250 2500
Feet

This product is for informational purposes and may not have been 
prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying 
purposes. It does not represent an on-the-ground survey and 
represents only the approximate relative location of property 
boundaries. Zoning Case #: C22-001

Thoroughfare Closures
Applicant:  C AND M MEATS

Subject Property
Council District 
Boundary

Notification List
675L 7 CLAYTON J W EST
675L 8 CLAYTON J W EST
675L 2 CLAYTON PARTNERS LTD
675K 4 SAC RENTALS LLC
675K 12 CLAYTON J W EST
675K 11 CLAYTON J W EST
675K 10 CLAYTON J W EST
675L 6 CLAYTON PARTNERS LTD
927 2B MORRISS STEVEN M TRUST
927 1 C & M MEATS INC
675M 1 CLAYTON PARTNERS LTD
933 1 ROOSTH FARM RENTAL LLC
933 2B ROOSTH FARM RENTAL LLC
920 999 CLAYTON J W EST
924 999 C & M MEATS INC
925 1B TEXAPLEX PROPERTIES LLC
927 2B C & M MEATS INC
927 2C WORTHEN PERRY


